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CAL STATE EAST BAY SOFTBALL 2009
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SOFTBALL 2009

DATE OPPONENT PLACE  TIME
Fri. Feb. 13 Corban College (2) Salem, OR 1:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 14  Corban College (2) Salem, OR  Noon
Sun. Feb. 15  Concordia University(2) Portland, OR  Noon
Fri. Feb. 20  Concordia University (2) Irvine 1:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 21  Azusa Pacific (2) Azusa  Noon
Fri. Feb. 27  Menlo College" (2) Atherton 1:00 PM
Sun. Mar. 1 Dominican U.* (2) San Rafael  Noon
Tue. Mar. 3  Sonoma State (2) Rohnert Park 1:00 PM
SAT. MAR. 7 SIMPSON UNIVERSITY* (2) HAYWARD  NOON
Sun. Mar. 8  Holy Names University* (2) SanLenadro  Noon
Sat. Mar. 14  Bethany U." (2) SantaCruz  Noon
Wed. Mar. 25  Point Loma Nazarene (2) San Diego 2:00 PM
Thur. Mar. 26  Cal Baptist (2) Riverside 2:00 PM
Fri. Mar. 27  Vanguard University (2) Costa Mesa 1:30 PM
FRL. APR. 3 DOMININCAN U.* (2) HAYWARD ~ NOON
SAT. APR. 4  MENLO COLLEGE"* (2) HAYWARD NOON
FRIL. APR. 10  BETHANY UNIVERSITY* (2) HAYWARD 2:00 PM

SAT. APR. 11 HOLY NAMES UNIVERSITY*(2) ~ HAYWARD NOON
Fri. Apr. 17  Simpson University* (2) Redding 2:00 PM

May 14-20 NAIA National Championships Decator, Alabama  TBA

*Cal Pac Conference Doubleheader; Home Games in BOLD CAPS

Head Coach: Barbara Pierce. Barbara. edu




